
 

 
 Andy Watt 
 M: 07835 796 474 
 E: andy.watt@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Oliver Tester 
 M: 07858 301 384 
 E: oliver.tester@uk.mcd.com  
 
 Sam Tomlin 
 M: 07709 836 982 
 E: samuel.tomlin@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Connor Spence 
 M: 07709 842 156 
 E: connor.spence@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Christine Townsend 
 M: 07751 740 800  
 E: christine.townsend@uk.mcd.com 
 

 
 Andy Tobin 
 M: 07729 074 119 
 E: andy.tobin@uk.mcd.com  
 
 Charlie Welch 
 M: 07731 526 034 
 E: charlie.welch@uk.mcd.com 
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